Mounting system

BMS AD-M-002-D12/D18
BAMO0038
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B Mounting system
B use with Laser sensors @18 mm
u V2A
General attributes
Application use with Laser sensors @18 mm
Scope of delivery Adjusting unit
Electrical attributes
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Mechanical attributes
Housing material
Length 1

Length 2

Length 3

For definitions of terms, see main catalog
Subject to change

V2A

57.0 mm
50.0 mm
45.0 mm
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